
Sr 

No Name of Claimants Amount Claimed Amount Admitted

Amount Under 

Verification

1 Bhavi Jewellers

2 Sanghvi Sons 5,304,132           5,304,132          -                     

3 Preeti Jewellers

4 Unitouch Creations LLP

5 Uni-Design Jewellery India Pvt Ltd

6 Ghanshyam Gems

7 Mehta Services

8 Anjan Gold

9 Assured Advertising & Media Private Limited

10 M.U. Jewellers Private Limited

11 Uday Raya Revankar Jewellers

12 Nirmal Lifestyle Limited

13 Neo Diamonds

14 Naice jewels Pvt Ltd

15 Asst. Commissioner of Income-tax, Circle 

15(3)(1)

16 Asst. Commissioner of State-tax, (MUM-VAT-D-

708)

Mr. Vidhyadhar S Jagtap 4,128,660           4,128,660          

TOTAL 9,432,792           9,432,792          -                     

Claims of Operational Creditors other than workmen and employees 


